Block & Bleed Valves
Monoflange
No. DBB/MONO-1
July 2015
Valves
1
Contents
Primary Isolation Valve Applications

Raised Faced Smooth Finish
Raised Faced Serrated
How to order
 Designator  Designator
 Flange Size  Flange Class  Bore Size  Finish Standard
FinishRating
8 150 Raised Faced Smooth
300 Raised Faced Smooth
600 Raised Faced Stock
900 Ring Type Joint
1500
12
16
24
32
 Size
1/2” (DN15)
3/4” (DN20)
1” (DN25)
1 1/2” (DN40)
2” (DN50)
A
B
C
D
E
F
 Size
Full
Reduce
9.5mm
14mm
19mm
 Designator
1
2
3
4
 Designator
Nill
1
2
3
4
2500
6. Seat and Packing
7. Vent (Bleed) Port
8. Option, Trim and Body Material
 Option Body MaterialTrim Material
S : ASTM A182 F316 / F316L
C : ASTM A105
D : ASTM A182 F51
M : ASTM B564 UNS N04400
S : ASTM A350 LF2
SG : NACE MR0175
FS : Fire Tested Design to
        BS6755 Part 2
Nil : Standard SS316
D : Duplex
M : Monel UNS N04400
 Complete Ordering Number Body MaterialOption
V1FN-SN-8A1-S No option S316